Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.39
38.02
38.18
38.21
38.80
39.44
40.33
41.07
42.18
43.34
45.19
50.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.39
38.18
38.02
38.21
38.80
40.33
39.44
42.18
43.34
41.07

45.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
352
348
347
331
315
295
279
258
238
209
150

WA Pts

402
348
352
347
331
295
315
258
238
279
209

Round

Round

F

N

I I T

Date

17/07/22
23/01/18
08/04/18
13/01/18
01/08/17
09/04/17
09/07/17
10/04/16
30/10/16
10/07/16
12/07/15
28/09/14

Date

17/07/22
08/04/18
23/01/18
13/01/18
01/08/17
09/07/17
09/04/17
30/10/16
10/07/16
10/04/16
12/07/15

Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Somerset County Championships 2018

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet

Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Venue

Hengrove
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Sheffield
Swansea
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Hengrove
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Sheffield
Swansea
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Keynsham

Norton Rads

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol

Keynsham

Level

3
1

—_

W W W w

Level

3

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
50.46 150 F 28/09/14 Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet Bristol Norton Rads 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



