Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.39	402	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
38.02	352	Н	23/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Keynsham	1
38.18	348	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
38.21	347	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
38.80	331	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
39.44	315	F	09/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
40.33	295	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Keynsham	3
41.07	279	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
42.18	258	F	30/10/16	City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
43.34	238	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
45.19	209	F	12/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
50.46	150	F	28/09/14	Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet	Bristol	Norton Rads	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.39	402	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
38.18	348	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
38.02	352	Н	23/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Keynsham	1
38.21	347	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
38.80	331	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
40.33	295	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Keynsham	3
39.44	315	F	09/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
42.18	258	F	30/10/16	City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
43.34	238	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
41.07	279	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
45.19 opyright 2024	209 4	F	12/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Keynsham Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

50.46	150	F	28/09/14	Ea

Norton Rads